
 

2024 
NORTHEAST KINGDOM HUMAN SERVICES  

IMPAIRED DRIVER REHABILITATION PROGRAM (IDRP) 
WEEKEND SCHEDULE 

$400.00 

 
JANUARY 2024 

 
Saturday 1/6/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 1/7/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 

 
FEBRUARY 2024 

 
Saturday 2/3/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 2/4/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
MARCH 2024 

 
Saturday 3/2/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 3/3/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
APRIL 2024 

 
Saturday 4/6/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 4/7/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
MAY 2024 

 
Saturday 5/4/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 5/5/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 

 
JUNE 2024 

 
Saturday 6/1/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 6/2/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
JULY 2024 

 
Saturday 7/6/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 7/7/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
AUGUST 2024 

 
Saturday 8/3/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 8/4/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

 
Saturday 9/7/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 9/8/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
 

 
OCTOBER 2024 

 
Saturday 10/5/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 10/6/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
NOVEMBER 2024 

 
Saturday 11/2/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 
Sunday 11/3/24 

8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

 
DECEMBER 2024 

 
TO BE DETERMINED 

 


